
                    MAA-232 Revised 4/29/10 

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATON 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
 

MAA Contract No.:      MAA-CO-25-002                                                                                                                        Bid Opening Date: ____October 30, 2024_________ 
 

Title: _Checkpoint D Expansion                                                                                                                       Time Bids Due: _________1:00:00 p.m.___________ 
 

Engineer’s Estimate: $5,106,495.90 Bids Opened: __________2:00:00 p.m.        _______ 
  

Order 
Bid 

Received 
Name of Company Grand Total Amount  Resultant 

Order 

1 Towson Mechanical, Inc. 

Parkville, MD $5,493,000.00 1 
2 W.M. Schlosser Company, Inc. 

Hyattsville, MD $7,388,000.00 4 

3 Kimball Construction 

Baltimore, MD $7,144,794.00 3 

4 The Whiting-Turner Contracting 

Company 

Greenbelt, MD 
$6,355,538.00 2 

 
 

APPARENT LOW BIDDER: Towson Mechanical, Inc.                                                                                                    Grand Total: $5,493,000.00  

 

 

Bid(s) Opened  by: _______________Monica Queen_______________________         Bid(s) Witnessed by: __________Robert Coulbourne____________________________________________ 



 


